
AWAK Appliance Service and 
Repair
Kevin Jones
817-491-4382

Capital Distributing
Joyce Rambo
214-638-2681
joyce@capitaldistributing.com

The Appraisal Firm
Grant Hill
214-728-3239
grant@theappraisalfirm.us

Heldenbrand & Assoc.
Jeff Heldenbrand
817-379-1627
817-366-8674
jeff@heldenbrand.com

Jackson Claborn Appraisals
Dodd Clapp
817-421-3833

York & York Appraisals
Greg York
817-329-9211
214-957-6676
greg@yorkandyork.com
www.yorkandyork.com

Nelson Appraisals
Jared Nelson
972-658-9555
nelsonappraisal28@yahoo.com

Sharon Auffet Appraisal Service
Sharon Auffet
972-742-7039
817-442-4844
www.dfw-appraisers.com

Rita McGee P.C.
Rita McGee
817-581-8883
rita.mcgee@ritamcgeelaw.com

Mack Zimmerman
Mack Zimmerman
817-845-1241
Mack.zimmerman@hotmail.com

JP Barth Law Firm
Julia Barth
817-358-9500
jpbarth@jpbarthlaw.com

Lopez Masonry
Ricardo Lopez
817-296-8246
817-832-1861

Appliance

Appraiser

Attorney

Brick Mason
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Jason The Mason
Jason Crawley
817-296-0235

McLaughlin Stone & Masonry 
Supply
Brian McLaughlin
817-439-5161
mclaughlinsupply@sbcglobal.net

Brick Doctor
James Jennings
817-540-1800
info@brickdr.com   
www.brickdr.com

Carpet Fitness Cleaning Services
Joe Rosenbach
469-363-7856

Eric’s Carpet Care
Eric Reynolds
817-291-6985
www.ericscarpetcare.com

Clean Paws Carpet Cleaning
Jim
817-477-5351

United Carpet Cleaning Systems
John Larriviere
817-268-6531
JohnL@UnitedCarpetClean.com
www.UnitedCarpetClean.com

Ace Sweeps
Shelton Calvert
817-834-0262

Mexi - Maids
Betty Dixon
469-774-6104

Maid Brigade
817-285-0800

Molly Maids
817-581-1777

Spring Cleaning
817-804-1030

Decocrete
Rafe Gibson
972-522-1856

Carpet Cleaning

Chimney Services

Cleaning

Concrete / 
Asphalt Paving
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Finish Line Electric
Rick Hosti
817-401-3198
finishlineelectric@yahoo.com

Thornton Electric
LeVar Thornton
817-683-2991
Levar@thorntonelectric.org

Northside Electric Service
Francis Bishop
817-229-6388
fbishop64@gmail.com

Jevco Services
Jess Vanloon
817-822-0680
jevcoservices@sbcglobal.net

Randall’s Electric
817-831-9593

Encore Liquidations
Rick Weber
682-597-1266
www.EncoreLiquidations.com

J. Darling Sales
Janet Riley
817-305-5705
pbjrhriley@tx.rr.com

All Texas Fence
Elmer Adams
817-421-4454

Ratliff Iron Works
817-379-2666

Massey Fence
817-221-3842

Sav-on Fence
Eloy Hardin
817-439-9500
972-322-7795
eloy.hardin@sav-onfence.com
www.sav-onfence.com

Installer-Wood/Tile (Hard Wood)
Jose Gonzales
214-587-5948

Daltile of Haltom City
682-647-1100
www.daltile.com

Electrical 
Contractor

Estate Sales

Fencing

Flooring
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American Tile
Kari Putnam
817-284-4787
kputnam@americantile.com
www.americantile.com

VanDeKieft Tile
Gary VanDeKieft
817-343-3490
817-236-1843
vandekiefttile@sbcglobal.net

Tim Hogan’s Flooring Outlet of 
Haltom City
Tony Brenner
817-831-4167
tonybrenner@msn.com

Floors by Michael (install, 
refinish)
Michael Palmer
469-789-6704

Gino’s Flooring
Gino Gonzalez
817-521-3119
ginog02@hotmail.com

Precision Concepts Flooring
Joe Norris
817-691-2890
joe.precision@yahoo.com

ProSource Wholesale Flooring
Sherry McFarland
817-632-7228
817-831-8181
sherrym@prosourcetexas.com
www.prosourcefloors.com

ProSource Wholesale Flooring
Brian Frailey
817-632-7206
817-831-8181
brianf@prosourcetexas.com
www.prosourcefloors.com

Galvan Floors LLC
Juan Galvan
817-920-0931
info@galvanfloor.com
www.GalvanFloors.com

Arch Foundation Repair
Fred Marshall
214-467-9700
www.archfoundationrepair.com

MBR Foundation Repair
Brian Ramon
817-469-1090
brianramon@aol.com
www.mbrgfr.com

Foundation 
Repair
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Foundation Dynamics
Kyle Price
817-560-0240
817-975-8361
contact@foundationdynamics.
com
www.foundationdynamics.com 

IFR, Integrity Foundation
Jeff Dutton
817-561-6500
817-706-3430
jdutton48@yahoo.com
www.IFRDFW.com

Door Works
Jay Newton
817-329-4161
jnewton@door-works.com
www.door-works.com

Advanced Automatic Gate Repair
David Hinz
817-821-1511

United Glass and Mirror
817-831-4282

All Pro Glass & Mirror
817-488-8211

Absolute Stone Fabricators Inc.
Felipe Abundis
469-621-8387
972-757-2572
www.absolutestoneusa.com

Century Granite & Marble
Trevor Arts
817-329-9499
trevorarts@centurygranitemar-
ble.com

DFW Wholesale 
Dave 
817-300-3298
www.dfwhomeworks.com

House of Granite
Ernie Basquez
972-880-7882

Ryno Rain Gutters
Ryan Wilson
817-966-7296

Burch Construction
Bill Burch
817-991-7309

Garage Door / 
Gate Repair

Glass

Granite

Gutters

Handyman
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Billy’s Handywork
Billy Alexander
817-797-6103
billy.alexander@hotmail.com

Your Personal Handy Man
David
817-337-4664

Simon & Son Construction
Joe or Jonathan Simon
817-247-0827
csurams77@yahoo.com

Roberto Almarez
Roberto Almarez
817-454-9899
almaraz.roberto@yahoo.com

Gene Merrell
Gene Merrell
817-714-6673

Fernando Roman
Fernando Roman
817-919-7691

Archer Renovations, LLC
Dan Archer
817-891-1297
danjarch@gmail.com

SERVPRO
972-986-7677

North Texas HVAC
Bryan Slagle
817 717-1855
bryan@northtxhvac.com

Poe Air Conditioning
Gary Poe
817-914-0334

Golden Triangle Heating & Air
Rodger Irvin
817-283-5991
gotriair@gmail.com

Gentry Air Conditioning & 
Heating
John Gentry
817-488-6733

Guinco Heating and A/C
Gary Poe
817-568-2866
gpoe@guinco.com
www.guinco.com

Metro Engry Savers Air 
Conditioning
Dispatch
817-572-8700
www.metroenergysavers.com

Northwest Plumbing & HVAC
Eric Sinor
817-232-1692

Heating & 
Air Conditioning
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Just Right Air & Heat
Doug Patterson
817-966-7753
justrightairheat@gmail.com

American Air Customs
Dispatch
972-313-3734
americanaircustoms@yahoo.com

Michael’s Heating & Air 
Conditioning
Michael   
817-235-9658
817-284-9334

Chuck Harner
Chuck Harner
817-235-9658

Mark Hudgens
Mark Hudgens
817-966-2184
mark@affordhometheater.com

A+ Texas Home Inspection 
Services
William Lee
817-938-8450
william.lee@aplusthis.com
www.aplusthis.com

ProActive Home Inspection
Richard Raymond
214-243-4331
raraymond@gmail.com

Bent Creek Home Inspection
George Potter
817-403-5000

BullsEye Home Inspections
Scott Walling
817-424-5445
scott@bullseyetexas.com

1st Priority Inspections
Mike Statler
817-467-7328
the1stpriority@yahoo.com

RJW Inspection Service
Reese Williams
214-537-9787
rjwinspections@verizon.net

Pro Tech Home Inspections
Tim Miller
817-481-1953
protechhomeinspections@veri-
zon.net

Advantage Property Inspection
Lance Dunahoe
817-821-0179
lance@getinspectedtexas.com

Home Theater

Home Inspection
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Farmer Inspections
Phil Farmer
817-891-2444
phil@farmerinspections.com

A Closer Look Inspection
Jim Hemsell
940-891-3803
www.professionalinspector.com

Conrad Inspection Service
Sheldon Conrad
972-795-9682
www.Conradinspections.com

Inspect It 1st
Mike Statler
817-467-7328
inspectit1st_dfw@yahoo.com
www.getinspectedtexas.com

American Home Shield
800-800-8880 x6621
www.ahswarranty.com

Old Republic Home Warranty
817-691-2819
BillieS@orhp.com
www.orhp.com

First American Home Warranty
972-310-0006
jeweljohnson@firstam.com

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty 
817-455-4112
wmcmahon@2-10.com

TWG Insurance
Kai Perkins
214-838-5448
kai.perkins@twginsurance.com

State Farm Insurance
Jeff Irwin
817-251-8900
jeff@jeffirwin.net

TX Insurance Exchange
Brian Zvonecek
817-410-2333
Brian@txie.com

Crabtree Insurance Agency
Steve Crabtree
817-410-8818
steve@crabtreeinsurance.com

Nationwide Insurance
Kevin Brett
817-431-0530
brettk1@nationwide.com

Coverica Insurance
Dustin Riveria
469-261-7216
dustin.rivera@coverica.com

Home Warranty

Insurance
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Farmers Insurance
Steve Fusco
817-439-4321
sfiatx@msn.com
sfasco@farmersagent.com

Shaw Insurance
Howard / Susan
817-479-7601
Howard@shaw-insurance.net
Susan@shaw-insurance.net

Strickland - State Farm
Tye or Doug Strickland
817-571-8686
www.stricklandsf.com

Farmers Insurance
Kevin Hendricks
817-442-8776
817-308-9869
khendricks@farmersagent.com

Farmers Insurance
Nation Taylor
817-310-6277
ntaylor@farmersagent.com

Nico’s Insulation
Jose Gonzales
972-872-1839

Red Oak
972-617-0740

Vignettes Custom Interiors
Chelle Brookley
817-416-8131

Bradford Interiors
Kathryn Bradford
817-797-4277
kbradford@bradfordinteriors.com
www.bradfordinteriors.com

1-800-Got Junk?
Andrew Sander
817-406-6729

TJ’s Trees & More
TJ Stankiewicz
817-991-3412
817-269-9775
ttjstrees@aol.com

Landscapes Etc.
John Debrei
817-781-9851
landscapesetcinc@gmail.com

James Landscaping
Marie Weil
817-329-0528
office@jameslandscaping.com

Insulation

Interior Design

Junk Removal

Landscaping
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Mister Lawn
George Kuketz
817-808-7060
george.kuketz@misterlawn.com

Peterson’s Landscaping
Joe Peterson
817-577-8881
sales@petersonslandscape.com

James Landscaping
Rhonda James
817-329-0528

Nortex Lawn Care
Craig Shimanek
817-649-3930
972-977-5910

Antonio Delgado
Antonio Delgado
817-715-5994

Jorge Brenes
Jorge Brenes
817-891-4927

Passion Lighting
Debbie Harper
817-310-3261
debbie@passionlighting.com
www.passionlighting.com

Lee Lighting
Joanne Dean
817-893-1150

Triple R Locksmith
Ted West
817-481-5345

Michael’s Keys
817-514-3311
michaelskeys@sbcglobal.net
www.michaelskeys.com

Andrew Joseph Company
Mark Watson
817-481-4239
mwatson@tajc-inc.com

PuroClean
Bob Culley
817-247-8012
bcu113y@gmail.com
www.bculleymold.com

Lighting

Locksmith

Mold / Asbestos 
Remediation

Lawn Care
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Colonial National Savings
Angie Leehan
214-451-5100
angie.leehan@colonialsavings.
com

Fairway Mortgage Co.
Keith Gelles
817-233-9941
KeithG@Fairwaymc.com

Omni American
Brent Colgan
817-367-5444
817-810-6499
Brent.Colgan@OmniAmerican.
com

Town Square Mortgage
Sara Thomas
817-235-3089
sthomas@Townsquaremortgage.
com
www.townsquaremortgage.com

Cendera Funding
Joe New
817-329-2900
jnew@cenderafunding.com
www.cenderafunding.com

Guild Mortgage
Leigh Andrews
817-431-2888
landrews@guildmortgage.net

Diamond Residential Mortgage
Greg Franks
817-475-0995

First National Bank Mortgage
Stephanie Gartman
817-480-0637
stephanie@staphaniegartman.
com
www.stephaniegartman.com

First National Bank Mortgage
Mark Goodwin
817-366-8666
817-912-4444
mark@mortgagemoneyman.com
www.MortgageMoneyMan.com

Prime Lending
Rob Ellis
972-407-7913
972-658-2356
rellis@primelending.com
www.robellishomeloans.com

Supreme Lending
Jason Rasmusson
972-880-3349
jason.rasmusson@supremelend-
ing.com
www.rasmussonteam.com

Mortgage
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A+ Moving
Luke Horder
817-545-3844
info@lukesaplusmoving.com
www.lukesaplusmoving.com

All My Sons Moving & Storage
877-342-6134
www.allmysonsmoving.com

All-Ways Moving
Mauricio
817-300-6515
817-681-3733
all-waysmoving@live.com

Aikman Moving
Tommy Spears
817-354-4444
www.aikmanmoving.com

Dependable Movers and Packers
Dana Taylor
972-877-6319
dependable.taylor@gmail.com
dependablemoversandpackers.
com

A+ Moving
Luke Horder
817-545-3844

Olde World Movers
Sarah
817-545-7477
www.oldeworldmovers.com

Hot Shots Moving
Tim Brown
972-422-0913
214-704-8763
timbrown@hotshotmoving.com
www.hotshotsmoving.com

Element Moving & Storage
Elle Nesher
972-805-0988
888-972-2001
info@elementmoving.com
www.elementmoving.com

Alton Wells
Alton Wells
817-690-6272

Hugo Flores Painting
Hugo Flores
214-454-1364
hflos77@live.com

Andy Quinonez Painting
Andy Quinonez
214-549-8362

Hernandez Painting
Omar Hernandez
214-288-9381

Painters

Movers
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Almaraz Painting
Roberto Almaraz
817-454-9899
Almaraz.Roberto@yahoo.com

David’s Painting
David Dominguez
817-496-9322
Davidpainter35@live.com

Aquarium Painting Co.
Jose or Fernando Carrillo
817-399-8916
817-504-5616

Jack’s Custom Painting & 
Restoration
Jack Williamson
972-983-9172
jacktex56@yahoo.com
www.jackscustompainting.com

Rasor Painting
Rick Rasor
940-453-5630

Southern Painting
Eddie
972-822-4555
www.SouthernPainting.com

Hamp Painting
Rick Hamp
972-824-1298
Hamppainting@yahoo.com

Painting By Vazquez
Jesus Vazquez
214-629-4921
jesusvazquez01@gmail.com

Mark Aquilar
214-715-1452

Zamora Painting
Carlos Zamora
817-680-5417
carloszamora49@gmail.com

Metesco Services
Wayne Holt
817-424-3000
wayne.holt@metescoservices.
com

Titan Termite & Pest Control
Ryan Mitchell
817-605-8482

Critter Control
Jeremy Metcalfe
817-729-5791

Terminix Pest Control
800-837-6464

Pest Control
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Nichols Plumbing, LLC
Kyle Nichols
817-439-5700
nicholsplumbing@hotmail.com

McCalman Plumbing
817-834-6125
www.mccalmanplumbing.com

Bluebonnet Plumbing
817-431-2705

Curt The Plumber
Curt Hollyfield
817-267-6542
817-915-7177
www.theplumberdfw.com

Jenco Plumbing
Jerry Wilson
817-991-4559

Mirage Pools
Jeff Ferguson
817-715-0520

Borden Pools
Jamie Borden
817-439-8667
www.bordenpools.com

Claffey Pools
817-488-5795
www.ClaffeyPools.com

Pro Pool Maintenance
Sal Ortega
817-714-6433
propoolmaria1@aol.com

We Fix Ugly Pools
Kristi
817-717-6969
kristi@wefixuglypools.com

Deep Blue Custom Pools
Steve Lakin
817-874-9676
stevelakin@aol.com

Gilley’s Restoration
Joe Gilley
817-581-0352

DeFord Millwork
Jerry Linsley
972-857-9121
214-675-5988

Sierra Homes / Mancave
Mike McKellop
817-733-9371
www.mancavedfw.com

Pools

Remodeler

Plumbing
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Taylor Renovations
David Taylor
817-714-8628
david@taylorRenovations.com
www.taylorrenovations.com

CAS Building/Remodeling
Chad Sears
817-980-6740
casbldg@aol.com
www.casbuildingandremodeling.
com

DFW Make-Ready
Tom Deere
817-466-2474
tom@dfwmakeready.com
www.dfwmakeready.com

Jack’s Custom Painting & 
Restoration
Jack Williamson
972-983-9172
jacktex56@yahoo.com
www.jackscustompainting.com

Lyons Construction
Larry Lyons
682-597-0404
lldllldl@yahoo.com

Absolute Construction
Blake Brown
214-600-5175
blake@absoluteteam.net

Hall Roofing
Jon Harrington
817-274-6777
jon@joehallroofing.com
www.joehallroofing.com

Brettco Roofing
Holly Green
817-441-6973
grant@brettcoroofing.com
www.brettcoroofing.com

Eagle Roofing
Don Shannon
817-371-5545
donlshannon@hotmail.com

Huffaker Roofing
Mike Shockley
817-379-6533
huffakerroofing@aol.com
www.huffakerroofing.com

TriVan Roofing
Dave Custable
817-528-0321
trivanroofing@trivanweb.com
www.trivanroofing.com

DFW Premium Roofing
Matt McNicholas
817-690-1754
mmcnicholas@dfwpremiumroof-
ing.com
www.dfwpremiumroofing.com

Roofing
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VanDeKieft Roofing
Mark VanDeKieft
817-938-5076
vdkroof@gmail.com

Ideal Resurfacing
Tino Contreras
972-639-2132
service@idealresurfacing.com

Huddleston Roofing
Mike Huddleston
817-480-9293
elizabeth@mhhroofing.com

Hawk Security
Ken Carcich
817-372-8652
ken.carich@myhawksecurity.com

Cornish-Burton Septic Inspection 
& Repair
817-427-0228

Aerobic Septic Service Company
Perry Burney
817-270-9046
aerobicseptic@aol.com

LoneStar Solar Screens
Edgar Meraz
972-445-0856
emaraz@lonestarsolarscreens.
com
www.lonestarsolarscreens.com

Model My Home
Jana Uselton
469-441-1549
ext. 101
jana@modelmyhome.com
www.modelmyhome.com

The Lone Arranger
Wendy Sippel
817-455-7518

1st Choice Stadium Storage
Raymond Chaney
817-410-7225
mail@storageandboxes.com

Security

Septic Service

Screens

Storage

Staging
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X-Solutions
Bob Nicholas
214-325-9653
info@xsolutions.us
www.xsolutions.us

Goode Engineering
Randy Goode
817-446-0101

Keith R. Marsh, PE
Keith Marsh
817-925-7528
817-267-8648
krmarsh2201@sbcglobal.net

Boyd Consulting Group
Mike Boyd
214-437-9421
mrboyd47@verizon.net 

Crannell, Crannell & Martin 
Jeff Crandell
972-691-6605
www.crannelleng.com

Stucco Doctor
Raymond Bell
972-658-6788

Ward Surveying
Wayman Ward
817-281-5411

Arthur Surveying
Matt Kern
972-221-9439
469-600-9066
mkern@arthursurveying.com

RJ Cutter - ISA Certified
817-294-9999

CBEYOND
Jordon Gray
214-335-8080
jordon.gray@cbeyond.com
www.cbeyond.net

TJ’s Trees & More
TJ Stankiewicz
817-991-3412
817-269-9775
ttjstrees@aol.com

Stucco Repair

Surveyor

Tree Service

Structural 
Engineering

Telephone
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Cliff’s Tree Trimming
Cliff Donnelly
817-988-4745
csdonnelly@sbcglobal.net
www.cliffstreetrimming.com

Miles Tree Care
Miles Brown
214-893-0226

American Water Damage
Heather Trout
817-628-0606
htrout@americanwaterdamage.
com

Priceless Well Services
Regi Young
817-847-9513
817-480-2614

Austin & Boyd Well Services
Pat Simms
817-581-1900
817-939-9488

Fish Window Cleaning
Sheldon Dennis
817-652-9590
sdennis@fishwindowcleaning.
com

Economy Services (Window & 
Gutter)
Bobby Brown
817-657-7346

Clearview Window Cleaning
Chris
817-862-1062

Krestmark Industries
Mike Smith
214-237-5055

Lanham Windows
817-546-2000
www.lanhamwindows.com

Executive Windows
Shane
817-565-3652

Hot Shot Window Repair
Reggie Garrett
817-431-4039
817-503-9181

Well Servicing

Windows / 
Cleaning

Water Damage
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All Windows
Kevin Augustine
817-532-8663

Precision Windows
Kirk Boudreaux
817-882-9903
972-582-8828

Blind and Shutter Guys
Karl Stefansson
817-251-4940
karl@blindandshutterguys.com

Sew Simple
Carol O’Gorman
817-431-0296
www.sewsimplehome.com

Scarlet Poppy Interiors
Anna Kelly
817-505-3562
annakellyaps@hotmail.com
www.scarletpoppyinteriors.com

Window 
Treatment

RE/MAX MASTERS | 19



20 | RE/MAX MASTERS

NOTES


